
2015 JRYB SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Team 1 PMPED STANDARD
Team 2 BENNETT VAIGNEUR
Team 3 ALL PRINT DUBOIS
Team 4 KBRS CANNON

Date Time Home Team Away Team

Friday, March 13, 2015 6:00 PM ALL PRINT PMPED
7:00 PM KBRS BENNETT

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 6:00 PM BENNETT ALL PRINT
7:00 PM PMPED KBRS

Friday, March 20, 2015 6:00 PM BENNETT PMPED
7:00 PM KBRS ALL PRINT

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 6:00 PM PMPED ALL PRINT
7:00 PM BENNETT KBRS

Friday, March 27, 2015 6:00 PM ALL PRINT BENNETT
7:00 PM KBRS PMPED

Tuesday, April 07, 2015 6:00 PM PMPED BENNETT
7:00 PM ALL PRINT KBRS

Friday, April 10, 2015 6:00 PM ALL PRINT PMPED
7:00 PM KBRS BENNETT

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 6:00 PM BENNETT ALL PRINT
7:00 PM PMPED KBRS

Friday, April 17, 2015 6:00 PM BENNETT PMPED
7:00 PM KBRS ALL PRINT

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 6:00 PM PMPED ALL PRINT
7:00 PM BENNETT KBRS

Friday, April 24, 2015 6:00 PM ALL PRINT BENNETT
7:00 PM KBRS PMPED

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 6:00 PM PMPED BENNETT
7:00 PM ALL PRINT KBRS
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